
FINAL LEAGUE STANDINGS RUN DATE: 04/22/19 19:25
PAT TARSIO'S BOWLING TIME PAGE 1

LEAGUE #204: MONDAY FUN LEAGUE
WEEK #14 - 4/15/19

CENTER PHONE: 562-2200
MONDAY - 7:30 P.M. 85% OF DIFF - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: 0 PHONE: 0
LEAGUE SECRETARY: 0 PHONE: 0
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 14 OF 14
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGH HSH
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- ---

1. # 4-TEAM 5 20 74 24 .755 18814 443 582 1628
2. # 6-TEAM 7 15 59 39 .602 21563 512 607 1681
3. # 5-TEAM 6 16 52 46 .530 18942 440 621 1652
4. # 1-TEAM 2 17 41 57 .418 18886 423 546 1560
5. # 3-TEAM 4 18 * 41 50 .450 14351 313 492 1429
6. # 2-TEAM 3 19 37 61 .377 16211 294 515 1469
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

*=TEAM NEEDS MAKEUP

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
TEAMS THAT NEED MAKEUPS WEEKS TO BE MADE UP
----------------------- -------------------
# 3-TEAM 4 7

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
6 449 553 543 1545 5 VS 1 456 485 538 1479 2
3 284 339 378 1001 5 VS 2 313 307 349 969 2
4 488 441 415 1344 7 VS 5 477 425 408 1310 0

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
278 DAVE 705 DAVE 204.8 DAVE
256 JAMES M 699 JAMES M 176.8 JAMES M
238 GEORGE 607 GEORGE 173.0 GEORGE
212 RED 528 JAMES 147.0 JAMES
208 DAN 515 RED 146.1 FRED

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
223 GINA 596 GINA 171.8 GINA
168 TINA 446 TINA 137.1 TINA
157 LAUREN 395 CAITIE 114.7 CAITIE
152 CAITIE 370 KAREN 113.7 KAREN
145 ANN-MARIE 351 ANN-MARIE 102.6 SABRINA

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
621 TEAM 6 1681 TEAM 7
607 TEAM 7 1652 TEAM 6
582 TEAM 5 1628 TEAM 5
546 TEAM 2 1560 TEAM 2
515 TEAM 3 1469 TEAM 3

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

278 DAVE MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 223 GEORGE
705 DAVE MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 567 JAMES M
161 GINA WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 160 TINA
446 GINA WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 433 TINA

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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LEAGUE #204: MONDAY FUN LEAGUE
WEEK #14 - 4/15/19

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH 200S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #1 - TEAM 2

TINA 121 152 160 433 5762 42 137 168 446 201 545 0 W
HUGH 116 133 169 418 5484 39 140 199 491 230 584 0 M
FRED 143 124 133 400 6137 42 146 205 497 233 584 1 M

TM #2 - TEAM 3
ANN-MARIE 87 100 105 292 4120 42 98 145 351 196 507 0 W
JESS 82 83 82 247 1735 27 64 90 247 160 454 0 W
KEVIN 133 113 151 397 4684 33 141 182 464 216 565 0 M

TM #3 - TEAM 4
SABRINA 89 122 92 303 3387 33 102 129 325 176 466 0 W
LAUREN 91 87 157 335 3685 36 102 157 335 206 482 0 W
KAREN 104 130 129 363 3412 30 113 141 370 187 508 0 W

TM #4 - TEAM 5
JAMES M 181 203 183 567 7427 42 176 256 699 272 747 9 M
CAITIE 126 113 123 362 3788 33 114 152 395 196 533 0 W
JAMES 177 121 105 403 6178 42 147 189 528 215 606 0 M

TM #5 - TEAM 6
RED 130 151 113 394 4903 36 136 212 515 245 620 1 M
DAN (124) (124) (124) 372 4589 34 134 208 458 243 563 1 M
GEORGE 223 150 171 544 7266 42 173 238 607 254 652 6 M

TM #6 - TEAM 7
GABRIEL 118 140 136 394 5807 42 138 190 492 218 595 0 M
GINA 150 135 161 446 6701 39 171 223 596 244 662 5 W
DAVE 181 278 246 705 7373 36 204 278 705 278 705 14 M

*SUBSTITUTES*
MIRSADA ... ... ... ... 237 3 79 84 237 144 417 0 W
PAULA ... ... ... ... 503 6 83 115 256 172 427 0 W
CHING ... ... ... ... 1103 6 183 228 638 250 704 2 M
PAM ... ... ... ... 629 3 209 227 629 227 629 2 W



INDIVIDUAL AVERAGES RUN DATE: 04/22/19 19:25
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LEAGUE #204: MONDAY FUN LEAGUE
WEEK #15 - 4/22/19

200S 250S 450S 500S 550S PINS GMS AVG 200S 250S 450S 500S 550S PINS GMS AVG
---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- --- ----- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- --- -----

TM #1-TEAM 2 TM #4-TEAM 5
TINA 0 0 0 0 0 5762 42 137.1 JAMES M 9 1 3 5 4 7427 42 176.8
HUGH 0 0 2 0 0 5484 39 140.6 CAITIE 0 0 0 0 0 3788 33 114.7
FRED 1 0 4 0 0 6137 42 146.1 JAMES 0 0 6 1 0 6178 42 147.0

TM #2-TEAM 3 TM #5-TEAM 6
ANN-MARIE 0 0 0 0 0 4120 42 98.0 RED 1 0 2 1 0 4903 36 136.1
JESS 0 0 0 0 0 1735 27 64.2 DAN 1 0 1 0 0 4589 34 134.9
KEVIN 0 0 3 0 0 4684 33 141.9 GEORGE 6 0 5 5 3 7266 42 173.0

TM #3-TEAM 4 TM #6-TEAM 7
SABRINA 0 0 0 0 0 3387 33 102.6 GABRIEL 0 0 3 0 0 5807 42 138.2
LAUREN 0 0 0 0 0 3685 36 102.3 GINA 5 0 3 2 5 6701 39 171.8
KAREN 0 0 0 0 0 3412 30 113.7 DAVE 14 4 0 2 9 7373 36 204.8

*SUBSTITUTES*
8-MIRSADA 0 0 0 0 0 237 3 79.0 9-PAULA 0 0 0 0 0 503 6 83.8

24-CHING 2 0 1 0 1 1103 6 183.8 25-PAM 2 0 0 0 1 629 3 209.6


